No.

In the Supreme Court of the United States

ECOFACTOR, INC.,
Applicant,
V.

GOOGLE, LLC.,
Respondent

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Brian Ledahl, hereby certify that on August 8, 2025, I electronically filed the
foregoing Corporate Disclosure Statement by using the CM/ECF system. I further
certify that on this date, the Application will be served by email and Federal Express

on August 12, 2025, to the following (See Attached Service List):

/s/ Brian Ledahl

Brian Ledahl
Russ, August & Kabat



Robert A. Van Nest
rvannest@keker.com
Leo L. Lam
llam@keker.com

Eugene M. Paige
epaige@keker.com

R. Adam Lauridsen
alauridsen@keker.com
Stephanie J Goldberg
sgoldberg@keker.com
Kristin Hucek
khucek@raklaw.com
Keker, Van Nest & Peters LLP
633 Battery Street

San Francisco, CA 94111

Ginder Anders
ginger.anders@mto.com
Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP
Suite 500e

601 Massachusetts Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20001

Vincent Ling
vincent.ling@mto.com
Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP
50th Floor

350 South Grand Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90071-3426

Evan Jennings Mann
evan.mann@mto.com
Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP
560 Mission Street

27th Floor

San Francisco, CA 94105

Counsel for Respondent Google LLC



